PacnucaHue y4ye6HbIx 3aHaTUN ¢ 02.09.24 no 11.01.25 yu.rop

nanb 2309 (NMXM) 12 yenoBek 1 noarp.

YTBEPXKJAIO
IIpopexTop no yuedHoii padote

B.H. Baoun

« »

2024 1.

OuncuunnuHbl

[MoHeaenbHUK

BTOpHUK

Cpepa

YeTBepr

MatHiya

Cy660Ta

2

3

4 ] 5

3

4

3 4

3 4

3

4

3 4

Mpenopasatenb

BesonacHocTb
KU3HEAEeATENbHOCTU

n.c 02.09. no 07.12.
np.c 09.09. no 28.12.

3-101

A-419

06.09
H-231

J.NP. O30 E.N.
n.np.

A-419

0-419

OBYUHHMKOBA J1.A.

®Pusunyeckan
KynbTypa u
cnopt
(anekTuB.AUCL,.)

n.c 02.09. no 23.11.

cn3

J1.MP. KONECOB A A.
NP. TONYBEBA

cn3

H.A ne.
LLIMAKOBA T.N. ne
FONYBEB A.B.

TeXHoJiornyeckoe
o6opyaoBaHue
MSICHOM 1
MOJIOY4HOW oTpacnu

n.c 02.09. no 30.11.
np.c 09.09. no 21.12.

H-141

H-141

H-141

H-141

H-141

H-141

MNLWIEHOB E.A.

®dusuko-
XUMUYecKkue
MeToAbl
uccnepoBaHUin

n.c 02.09. no 21.12.
np.c 09.09. no 28.12.

3-101

0-308

A-308

06.09
3-216

A-308 (A-308

KOBAIb 10.U.

ToBapoBeaeHue u
3KcnepTU3a
npoayKuuu

XUBOTHOBOACTBA

n.c 28.10. no 21.12.
np.c 04.11. no 28.12.

non-1

non-1

3-306

non-1

3-305

3-305

JINCUYEHOK O.B.

MexaHuka

n.c 02.09. no 23.11.
np.c 09.09. no 21.12.

3-101
H

H-318

H-102

MNLWIEHOB E.A.

TexHonorusa msca
M MAICHBIX
NpPoAyKTOB

n.c 02.09. no 21.12.
np.c 09.09. no 21.12.

3-317

3-306

3-306

JI.CANTAP C.J.

3-306

3-317

3-317

non-1

non-1

non-1

MNP. TONOBKO A.H.

OcHoBbI
NPOMBILLINEHHOTO
cTpouTenbCcTBa

n.c 02.09. no 05.10.
np.c 09.09. no 02.11.

H-118

H-118

J1. NTYENNbHUKOB A.B.

H-118

H-118

H-118

H-118

MNP. A3UKOB U.K.

OMNB-TexH. n kay-
BO NpoA.
XXuBoTtHoBOACTB
a

n.c 02.09. no 14.12.
np.c 09.09. no 14.12.

2/6

3-219

3-305

3-216

06.09
3-317

06.09
3-317

3-219

3-216

3-219

3-216

WBAHOBA O.A.
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